SLC
    Industrial SD/SDHC Card 3.0
    HERMIT-D Series
   Document No. : 100-xPSDC-HDTS
   Version No. : 02V0
   Date : June, 2019
 Product Features
- 2 -                                                        APRO SLC Industrial Secure Digital Memory Card HERMIT-D Series

1. Support official S.M.A.R.T. Utility.
2. Sequential performance is based on CrystalDiskMark
 Order Information
- 3 -                                                        APRO SLC Industrial Secure Digital Memory Card HERMIT-D Series
Order Information
I. Part Number List
 APRO SLC Industrial Secure Digital Memory Card HERMIT-D Series
Product Picture Grade Speed Class Industrial Grade ( -40ºC ~ +85ºC )
128MB 4 WPSDC128M-HDITI
256MB 6 WPSDC256M-HDITI
512MB 10 WPSDC512M-HDITI
1GB 10 WPSDC001G-HDITI
2GB 10 WPSDC002G-HDITI
4GB 10 WPSDH004G-HDITI
8GB 10 WPSDH008G-HDITI
16GB 10 WPSDH016G-HDITI
32GB 10 WPSDH032G-HDITI
II. Part Number Decoder:
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9－X11 X12 X13 X14 X15
X1 : Grade
W: Industrial Grade- operating temp. -40º C ~ +85 º C
X2 : The material of case
P : Plastic casing
X3 X4 X5 : Product category
SD : Secure Digital (SD) memory card
SDH : Secure Digital High Capacity (SDHC)
memory card
X6 X7 X8 X9 : Capacity
128M: 128MB 004G 4GB
256M 256MB 008G: 8GB
512M: 512MB 016G 16GB
001G 1GB 032G 32GB
002G 2GB
X11 : Controller
H : HERMIT Series
X12 : Controller version
A, B, C…..
X13 : Controller Grade
I : Industrial grade
X14 : Flash IC
T : Toshiba NAND Flash IC
X15 : Flash IC grade / Type
I : Industrial grade
 Revision History
- 4 -                                                        APRO SLC Industrial Secure Digital Memory Card HERMIT-D Series
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Initial release 2016/04/08
2.0 Updated Document form 2019/06/17
 Contents
- 5 -                                                        APRO SLC Industrial Secure Digital Memory Card HERMIT-D Series
Contents
Product Features ...................................................................................................................- 2 -